		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 SN74AXC1T45 Datasheet(PDF) 10 Page - Texas Instruments
	 Part #	 SN74AXC1T45
	Description	 Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
	 Download	  70 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 TI1 [Texas Instruments]
	Direct Link	 http://www.ti.com
	Logo
 SN74AXC1T45 Datasheet(HTML) 10 Page - Texas Instruments
zoom in
zoom out
 10 / 70 page
10
SN74AXC1T45
SCES882A – DECEMBER 2017 – REVISED APRIL 2018
Product Folder Links: SN74AXC1T45
Submit Documentation Feedback
Copyright © 2017–2018, Texas Instruments Incorporated
6.7 Switching Characteristics: VCCA = 0.7 V, TA = –40°C to +85°C
over recommended operating free-air temperature range, VCCA = 0.7 V (see Figure 1)
PARAMETER
TEST CONDITIONS
MIN
MAX
UNIT
tpd
Propagation delay
A-to-B
VCCB = 0.7 V ± 0.05 V
22
173
ns
VCCB = 0.8 V ± 0.04 V
16
117
VCCB = 0.9 V ± 0.045 V
14
85
VCCB = 1.2 V ± 0.1 V
10
51
VCCB = 1.5 V ± 0.1 V
9
50
VCCB = 1.8 V ± 0.15 V
8
53
VCCB = 2.5 V ± 0.2 V
8
65
VCCB = 3.3 V ± 0.3 V
10
143
B-to-A
VCCB = 0.7 V ± 0.05 V
22
173
ns
VCCB = 0.8 V ± 0.04 V
17
154
VCCB = 0.9 V ± 0.045 V
15
127
VCCB = 1.2 V ± 0.1 V
12
88
VCCB = 1.5 V ± 0.1 V
11
83
VCCB = 1.8 V ± 0.15 V
10
82
VCCB = 2.5 V ± 0.2 V
10
80
VCCB = 3.3 V ± 0.3 V
9
80
tdis
Disable time
Port A
VCCB = 0.7 V ± 0.05 V
67
143
ns
VCCB = 0.8 V ± 0.04 V
67
143
VCCB = 0.9 V ± 0.045 V
67
143
VCCB = 1.2 V ± 0.1 V
67
143
VCCB = 1.5 V ± 0.1 V
67
143
VCCB = 1.8 V ± 0.15 V
67
143
VCCB = 2.5 V ± 0.2 V
67
143
VCCB = 3.3 V ± 0.3 V
67
143
Port B
VCCB = 0.7 V ± 0.05 V
71
163
ns
VCCB = 0.8 V ± 0.04 V
57
123
VCCB = 0.9 V ± 0.045 V
49
100
VCCB = 1.2 V ± 0.1 V
18
50
VCCB = 1.5 V ± 0.1 V
15
45
VCCB = 1.8 V ± 0.15 V
14
49
VCCB = 2.5 V ± 0.2 V
13
61
VCCB = 3.3 V ± 0.3 V
14
109
	Similar Part No. - SN74AXC1T45_18
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Texas Instruments
SN74AXC1T45-Q1
364Kb / 31P	[Old version datasheet]   Automotive Qualified Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver with Configurable Voltage Translation, Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXC1T45-Q1
1Mb / 32P	[Old version datasheet]   SN74AXC1T45-Q1 Automotive Qualified Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver with Configurable Voltage Translation, Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXC1T45-Q1
1Mb / 32P	[Old version datasheet]   SN74AXC1T45-Q1 Automotive Qualified Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver with Configurable Voltage Translation, Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXC1T45DBV
1Mb / 65P	[Old version datasheet]   Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXC1T45DBVR
1Mb / 65P	[Old version datasheet]   Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
More results
	Similar Description - SN74AXC1T45_18
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Texas Instruments
SN74AXC1T45
1Mb / 65P	[Old version datasheet]   Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
SN74LVC8T245-EP_017
1,009Kb / 26P	[Old version datasheet]   8-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXC8T245
1Mb / 34P	[Old version datasheet]   8-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXC8T245_1808
1Mb / 38P	[Old version datasheet]   8-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
SN74LVC8T245-EP
1,006Kb / 26P	[Old version datasheet]   8-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXC8T245
358Kb / 47P	[Old version datasheet]   8-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXCH1T45
377Kb / 32P	[Old version datasheet]   Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver with Configurable Voltage Translation, Tri-State Outputs, and Bus-Hold Inputs
SN74AXCH1T45
648Kb / 38P	[Old version datasheet]   Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver with Configurable Voltage Translation, Tri-State Outputs, and Bus-Hold Inputs
SN74AXC1T45-Q1
364Kb / 31P	[Old version datasheet]   Automotive Qualified Single-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver with Configurable Voltage Translation, Tri-State Outputs
SN74AXC2T245
331Kb / 26P	[Old version datasheet]   SN74AXC2T245 2-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver with Configurable Voltage Translation and Tri-State Outputs
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35
 36
 37
 38
 39
 40
 41
 42
 43
 44
 45
 46
 47
 48
 49
 50
 51
 52
 53
 54
 55
 56
 57
 58
 59
 60
 61
 62
 63
 64
 65
 66
 67
 68
 69
 70
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com